CAMPEONATO NACIONAL AMATEUR DE ESPANA DOBLES MIXTO

Pos

11

12

Licencia

AM62698945
LV35753787

CB05643008
CB05338879

201282011
201221190

CB05642809
CB05798510

LV06699777
LV06422469

CB03117941
CB03048110

CB04740284
CB04161502

CBA2809980
CB08795426

CBA2654567
CB44768382

VB09233180
CMO00407212

CB01118977
CB01181565

VB05766002
1102443633

CB04011101
CB04118932

CB08653940
CB08901726

CB96695534
CB96908602

Club de Golf San Cugat
I3y 14 de Octubre de 2018

RESULTADOS FINALES
VC:67.9/70.2 ASC:0

PAR 70 VS:125/122

JUGADOR /PLAYER

LOPEZ ECHEVARRIA, MARTA
BALLESTER BARRIO, JOSE LUIS

SENTMENAT RIVERO, ANDREA DE
ROUSAUD SABATE, EDUARD

ROSETE FABOS, ANDREA
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, ALBERTO

PINEIRO LLAGOSTERA, MARIA
MONTANER ROVIRA, ERIC

RODRIGUEZ CHICOTE, NOELIA
GRACIA RODRIGUEZ, GONZALO

GAY DE MONTELLA ESTANY, MARTA
GAY DE MONTELLAE., JOAQUIN

JOYCE MORENO, NICOLE
ANDRES CANAL, SERGI

CANADO ESPINAL, ANNA
GARCIA TEROL, PABLO

CANADO ESPINAL, MARTA
YAIS DE LUNA, VICTOR

URCHEGUI GARCIA, ANE
LARRAZABAL COROMINAS, ALEJANDRO

TUSQUETS GONZALEZ, INES
DE CHECA MATO, BOSCO

VIDAL GARCIA, CARLA
OBESO RUBIN, VICENTE

TRALLERO SANTAMARIA, MARIA
PEREZ SALDANA, ANDREU

FARRES BALLESTE, MARTA
CASTILLO DIAZ, EUDALD

SANCHEZ SABE, BERTA
MANER PARDINA, NIL

Hex NVH Total

-2,2
-3,3

-0,3
-3,6

24
-0,2

0,7
2,3

3,9
-1,5

5,9
4,1

0.3
0,9

3,4
4,5

4,2
2,2

-1,5
-1,8

3
-0,6

5,2
3,3

3,7
3,5

6,5
1,3

0,4
1,6

4,3

21

1,2

126

127

132

134

135

137

137

138

138

138

139

140

140

140

140

62

62

65

63

68

70

68

66

66

65

67

70

69

66

71

23
64

65

67

7

67

67

69

72

72

73

72

70

71

74

69



CAMPEONATO NACIONAL AMATEUR DE ESPANA DOBLES MIXTO

Pos

17

22

23

25

27

Licencia

CB01745945
CB01815155

VB01235348
VB01243752

CB36920207
CB00912289

CB01228288
CB01175423

CB96775122
CB64815054

VB04361882
VB01398131

CB01760098
CB01654735

CB01181859
CB01271002

CB07740649
CB08779397

CB07773186
CB07013513

CB01640597
CB01337095

CB08650828
CB08117899

CB42227000
CB00125042

CB05402101
CB03030544

LV35753781
LV35781919

Club de Golf San Cugat

RESULTADOS FINALES
VC:67.9/70.2 ASC:0

PAR 70 VS:125/122

JUGADOR /PLAYER

VIDAL MORA, MAR
SHUKHART , ERIK

FERRER SAURA, OLIVIA
AREITIO YURRITA, IGNACIO

KHOKHLOVA , ALISA
DANILIN , MAXIM

MUSTIENES FERRER, PAULA
MUSTIENES FERRER, JOSE ANTONIO

HERRERA ANGLADA, NATALIA
PALOMO MATEOS, LUIS

SAINZ DELGADO, CARMEN
ROMERO ESNAL, INIGO

YMBERN QUINOA, ANNA
VERGES VILA, ALEX

PINEIRO GOMEZ, JULIA
VERGES BUENO, JAVIER

PEREZ CUBINAS, PAULA
CALVO MOLINA, CARLES

DORADO URRENGOECHEA, TERESA
AROLA DIAZ, GUILLERMO

GALLARDO PICHER, IRIA
BALLESTER CASAMITJANA, JAUME

PASQUINA TRILLO, LAIA
MONTANOLA BUSQUETS, ROGER

SERRA CATASUS, CARLOTA
PALACIOS BARBERO, DAVID

KNUTH MARTEN, ESTEFANIA ELENA
KNUTH MARTEN, JORGE

CORBACHO MASCARELL, MERCHE
VENTURA ESCRIG, JOSE LUIS

I3y 14 de Octubre de 2018

Hex NVH Total

2,1
-0,7

2,8
6,2

3.1
4

2,7
2,9

1,5
2,8

-0,6
1

3
4,8

6
4,3

3,6
4,6

5,8
3,7

6,6
4

4,4
4,2

4,1
4.1

0,4
4,2

1,6
1,2

3,9

4,3

140

141

141

141

141

141

142

143

143

144

144

145

145

145

145

Ia
70

67

65

70

68

70

69

70

71

69

67

68

71

76

69

70

74

76

7

73

7

73

73

72

75

77

77

74

69

76



CAMPEONATO NACIONAL AMATEUR DE ESPANA DOBLES MIXTO

Pos

31

33

34

36

37

40

41

42

Licencia

CB08045878
CB08025182

CB07939828
CB04514613

CB01130217
CB01048923

CB02775252
CB02792289

CB36779516
CB36643148

CB28643142
CB28654593

AD00882225
AD00882118

CB23332095
CB23179602

LV35753794
LV35027394

CB08773953
CB08652692

VB01055510
VB01033510

CB05227523
CB08224643

Club de Golf San Cugat
I3y 14 de Octubre de 2018

RESULTADOS FINALES
VC:67.9/70.2 ASC:0

PAR 70 VS:125/122

JUGADOR /PLAYER

TEROL VIDAL, SUSANA
GARCIA ECHEVARRIETA, ALEJANDRO

ESTEBA TORRES, NATALIA
MASANA PRECIADO, VICTOR

DOMINGO HOSPITAL, CARLA
PEREZ-CALVO SOLER, MARIO

ELIZALDE MALDONADO, MARIA
FRADERA GONZALEZ, JOAN

PUIG JOU, CARLA
PUIG JOU, ERIC

NEBOT MARSOL, ANDREA
MARTINEZ LOZANO, ORIOL

RUIZ ESTANY, GLORIA
MORAT CARDONA, RICARD

PAMIES BOILLOS, CRISTINA
PUIG ESTEBAN, WALDO

SALAZAR PEREZ, CLAUDIA VICTORIA
CALDERON ALARCON, FRANCISCO JOSE

BARDAJI FELEZ, CARLOTA
BARDAJI FELEZ, MANEL

VEGA DE SEOANE MORENO, BLANCA
ALZUGARAY LEGARDA, VICENTE

FELIP SANTAMARIA, CRISTINA
CORBERA SABATE, JAVIER

Hex NVH Total

3,6
3,1

4,6
4,3

4
3

4,8
2,4

5,7
2,6

5,2
2,7

4,5
4,3

4,3
54

4,7
2,4

5
2,2

59
23

1,4
5,8

146

146

147

148

148

149

150

150

150

152

153

155

70

68

73

73

66

70

73

71

69

71

74

72

23
76

78

74

75

82

79

77

79

81

81

79

83



